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Student Evaluation of Instruction
Summary Report

Term: Spring 2016 Responses: 23,121/31,441 (74%)
Minor/ Minor/
Major, concentration, concentration, General Standard
Question Major, required elective required elective Education Other Mean Deviation

1. Thiscourseis 11,691 (51%) 3,058 (13%) 1,261 (5%) 875 (4%) 4,236 (18%) 1,678 (7%)
part of my (check

the appropriate
categories):
Neither
Strongly Agree nor Strongly Not Standard
Question Agree 5 Agree 4 Disagree 3 Disagree 2 Disagree 1 applicable Mean Deviation
2. This course 13,750 (59%) 6,929 (30%) 915 (4%) 332 (1%) 214 (1%) 165 (1%) 452 0.73

covered the
material described
on the syllabus.

3. The instructor’s 11,283 (49%) 6,170 (27%) 2,233 (10%) 1,442 (6%) 982 (4%) 169 (1%) 415 1.12
teaching methods

engaged my

interest in the

subject matter.

4. The instructor 12,557 (54%) 7,147 (31%) 1,454 (6%) 613 (3%) 355 (2%) 149 (1%) 440 0.85
informed me about

how | would be

evaluated.

5. The instructor’s 11,761 (51%) 6,476 (28%) 1,933 (8%) 1,151 (5%) 695 (3%) 213 (1%) 425 1.03
presentations of

material were well

organized.

6. The instructor’'s 12,682 (55%) 6,716 (29%) 1,493 (6%) 635 (3%) 364 (2%) 338 (1%) 440 0.87
assignments

and/or exams

were well aligned

with the course

material.
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7. The instructor 12,372 (54%)
returned students’

assignments

within a

reasonable time

frame as stated by

the professor.

8. The instructor 11,563 (50%)
provided useful

feedback for

improvement

throughout the

semester.

9. If I chose to visit 10,532 (46%)
the instructor

during office

hours, the

instructor was

helpful.

10. The instructor 14,326 (62%)
provided

opportunities for

students to ask

questions in the

course.

11. The instructor, 12,538 (54%)
overall, was an
effective teacher.

Question A

12. Based on your 11,394 (49%)
performance,

estimate your

grade in this

course.

2 of 2

6,507 (28%)

6,011 (26%)

4,341 (19%)

6,143 (27%)

6,014 (26%)

8,619 (37%)

1,595 (7%)

2,425 (10%)

2,490 (11%)

975 (4%)

1,859 (8%)

C

1,800 (8%)
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756 (3%)

1,196 (5%)

287 (1%)

344 (1%)

861 (4%)

D

228 (1%)

534 (2%)

709 (3%)

300 (1%)

268 (1%)

731 (3%)

F

112 (0%)

495 (2%)

333 (1%)

4,283 (19%)

149 (1%)

151 (1%)

4.35

4.21

4.37

4.54

4.31

Mean

0.94

1.05

0.90

0.76

1.01

Standard
Deviation
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